TRIP DETAIL

TRIP; BUS 31 AM

DRIVER: Devoe, Jon

AIDE:

START TIME: 7.28 am
FINISH TIME: 914 am

BUS: 31 TOTAL TIME: 106 Min

03/18/2020

DISTANCE: 40.75

STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 77
MAX STUDENTS ON BUS: 63

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT
1 7:28am RSUS54 BUS GARAGE 0 Pick Up
Bus Garage - 54
2 T746am 122 NELSON HILL ROAD 2 Pick Up
3 747am MAPLELN & NELSON HILL RD 4 Pick Up
4 7:4%9am 207 NELSON HILL ROAD 1 Pick Up
5§ 7:50om 302 NELSON HILL ROAD 2 Pick Up
6 T:55am TURN AROUND 0 Pick Up
7 T:550m 89 BUSHRD 0 Pick Up
8 756am 86 BUSHRD 1 Pick Up
9 7:58am DICKEY RD & PEASE RD & SALISBURY RD & WALKER 2 Pick Up
HILL RD
10 7:5%9am 339 SALISBURY RD { Pick Up
1T 8:00am 302 SALISBURY ROAD 2 Pick Up
12 R:03am 23 SALISBURY ROAD 2 Pick Up
13 8:07am TURN ARQUND 0 Pick Up
14 8:.08am ADAMS RD & WHITTEN RD 0 Pick Up
15 8.09am B1 WHITTEN ROAD 1 Pick Up
16 8.09am 65 WHITTEN ROAD 1 Pick Up
17 8:0%am 64 WHITTEN RD 0 Pick Up
18 8:10am 2 WHITTEN ROAD 2 Pick Up
19 &l1lam 2 WHITTEN ROAD 0 Pick Up
20 B:13am TURN AROUND 0 Pick Up
Page 1 RL_TRINOOI44.RPT

Routefinder Pro 12.9

(BUS 31 AMD



21 &:i3am 34 ELLA GERALDRD 2 Pick Up
22 A:l4am 72 ELLA GERALD ROAD 1 Pick Up
23 %:15am 88 ELLA GERALD ROAD 1 Pick Up
24 &:15am 121 ELLA GERALD ROAD 1 Pick Up
25 8:16am 127 ELLA GERALD RD 2 Pick Up
2% Rlfam 128 ELLA GERALD ROAD l Pick Up
27 &17am 1191 HILL ROAD 2 Pick Up
28 R:18am 1230 HILL ROAD 2 Pick Up
29 H:t9am 1260 HILL ROAD 1 Pick Up
30 8:0%am 1270 HILL ROAD 1 Pick Up
31 8:20am 1284 HILL ROAD 0 Pick Up
37 %:20am 1325 HILL ROAD 2 Pick Up
33 8:21om CLARKEST & KATIE LN 7 Pick Up
34 823am 1402 HILL ROAD 2 Pick Up
35 B:24am 1451 HILL ROAD 2 Pick Up
36 826am 1588 HILL RD 0 Pick Up
37 826am 1604 HILL RD 2 Pick Up
38 827am 1613 HILL RD 1 Pick Up
39 &:283am HENSHAW RD & HILL RD 2 Pick Up
40 B:31am 1947 HILL ROAD 2 Pick Up
41 §31am HILL RD & WARREN AVE 3 Pick Up
42 832am HILL RD & TOBEY RD 3 Pick Up
43 8:33am 2024 HILL ROAD 1 Pick Up
44 R3d4am 2061 HILL ROAD | Pick Up
45 B836am CANAAN ELEMENTARY (31) -31 Drop OIT
Routefinder Pro i2.9 Page 2 RL_TRIO0OD144.RPT

(BUS 31 AAD



46 853o0m HILLTOP DR & PARKMAN HILL RD 14 Pick Up
47 9.02am (SAHS) SKOWHEGAN AREA HIGH (50) -28 Drop OfT
48 208 am  (SAMS) SKOWHEGAN AREA MIDDLE (40) -14 Diop Off
49 9:10am (MSLC) MARTI STEVENS LEARNING (501) - Drop OfF
50 9.l4am RSUS54 BUS GARAGE 0 Pick Up
Bus Garuge - 54
Routefinder Pro 12.9 ( aoged RL_TRIO00144 RPT



